Bl Craft - design

A
) Bl -
3
<« i
© A P
— o o E
., ] BB 7
s o B IO1 %
RHS Garden Wisley
2 - 6 May 2024

www.craftinfocus.com



Jewellery &
Silversmithing Fair

2024

Advance

W Booking
uired

Showcasing the finest Stunning contemporary
artistic talent in 1 — Z 1 u jewellery and unique
contemporary ceramics stylish silverware

Two Events » One Admission
One Fabulous Venue * Over 200 Exhibitors
HELD ON ADJACENT LAWNS

Waterperry Gardens

% Egzﬁg ) near Whetley Oxford oxz31LA Wa te/’rberry'

Save £7 on Early Bird Tickets full price £14 see websites Gardens
Friday to Saturday: 9.30am-5.30pm * Sunday: 9.30am-5pm

www.desirefair.com




Welcome

We hope you enjoy your visit to our Spring
event here at Wisley. We have gained a
reputation for selecting only the very best

professional designers, artists and craftmakers

for their individuality and innovation in
contemporary design.

Further information on our other events is
available on our website:
www.craftinfocus.com

Our exhibitors have a real passion for the work

that they create and will be happy to discuss their

work with you. It is also possible to commission
items direct from many of the makers allowing
you to purchase something that is truly unique.

Contact the organiser by email:
info@craftinfocus.com

EXHIBITOR ZONEA

A01 The Gift of Oil
Delicious single estate extra virgin olive oils.
Stunning balsamic vinegars.
01617255266
www.thegiftofoil.co.uk

A02 Imagination Chocolate Liqueurs
An artisan range of chocolate and fruit liqueurs to
drink at home.
07970933 169
www.imaginationchocolates.com

A03 Brownies Rock
An assortment of Belgium chocolate brownies.
07956 922 297
www.browniesrock.co.uk

A04 Silent Pool Distillers
Silent Pool Distillers produces handcrafted artisan
gin in the Surrey Hills.
01483229136
www.silentpooldistillers.com

A0S

A06

A07

A08

A09

E22 Blossom Glassworks

The Truckle Cheese Company

Truckles of cheese, plus blue cheese and our soft
East Anglian Brie style cheese. Also chutneys.
07961 197 219

www.trucklecheese.co.uk

Tarte In A Box

A selection of handmade, fresh and seasonal tartes.
07808152218

www.tarteinabox.co.uk

0’Donnell Moonshine

O’Donnell Moonshine is a craft spirits producer
based in Manchester and specialising in
moonshine.

0161 5210765
www.odonnellmoonshine.co.uk

Yum Yum Tree Fudge Ltd

Our aim is to make the UK’s best fudge.
01359270285
www.yumyumtreefudge.com

The Giggly Pig Company

Handmade sausages, produced from our own pigs,
60 different flavours.

01708476 124

www.gigglypig.co.uk



EXHIBITOR ZONE A

AX01 Hatton Willow
High quality willow baskets.
07881613287
www. hattonwillow.co.uk

AX02 Romney Marsh Wools
Locally produced woollen products and lanolin
based toiletries.
01233721 800
www.romneymarshwools.co.uk

AX03 Woburn Sands Clay
Handmade ceramics with a distinctive Art Deco
influence, including Raku and Crystalline glazed
pieces. Each item is individually designed.
07545313616

www.woburnsandsclay.com

AX04 Thom Trinder - Sons of Ivaldi
Handmade, bespoke leather and greenwood crafts.
07848832737

AX04 Firebird Forge - The Sons of Ivaldi
Hour long workshops offered in blacksmithing,
leatherworking or woodturning.
07525242 315
www.firebirdforge.co.uk

AX04 Fire and Profanity Forge - Sons of Ivaldi
Handmade bespoke ironwork.
07879 442 855
www.sonsofivaldi.com

AX05 The Great British Bee Co
Bee products.
07970295 908
www.greatbritishbeeco.com

nmuarﬂ ;
E I ~.ass

Py L}

. e Y
—

AX06 Anna Rennie - Artisan Silversmith

Functional and aesthetically pleasing handmade
silver vessels.

07891 828197

www.steelmaiden.co.uk

AX07 Kate Wrigglesworth

Paintings, prints, cards, gift-wrap and decoupage
framed prints.

07903 592 897

www.katewrigglesworth.co.uk

EXHIBITOR ZONE B

BO1

B02

The Ceramafacturers

Our slip cast work explores the use of 3D printing to
create unique shapes and forms with a wide range
of glazes.

07900 206 100

www.theceramafacturers.com

Desire North Design

Handmade home décor made from cement.
07443 546 053

www.desirenorth.com




B03 Glorious Mud Ceramics
A collection of quirky contemporary ceramics you
won’t find anywhere else.
07931 504 586
www.gloriousmudceramics.co.uk

B10 Jane Hopkinson Bags
Arange of distinctive shaped handmade leather
bags.
07900954918
www.janehopkinsonbags.co.uk

B04 Heather Philp Artist
Impressionist palette knife oil painter.
07761339703
www. heatherphilp.co.uk

B05 Hannah Dowding Furniture
Handcrafted contemporary furniture and
handmade gift range.

07968 208 224
www.hannahdowdingfurniture.co.uk

B06 Sue Palmer-Simmons Glass
Distinctive kiln-formed glass products, handcrafted
in Hampshire.
07889 230 848
www.suepalmersimmons.co.uk

B07 Tatarek Pottery
Hand Thrown Stoneware pieces carved freehand
with Arts and Crafts inspired designs.
07969 995 649
www.tatarekpottery.co.uk

B08 Peter de Wit Toymaker
Unique wooden toys and automata.
07519 187 661

B09 Reid and Mason
Hand stitched beaded artwork and morse code
messages.
07970962 311
www.reidandmason.co.uk

B11l Alison Whateley Design
Original textile and mixed media artwork, giclee
fine art prints and greeting cards.
07816172292
www.alisonwhateleydesign.co.uk

B12 Strawsilk Art by Tim Lee
Individually handmade, hand painted glassware
- vases, tealight holders, lamps, bowls, original
paintings.
07779 266 430

B13 Stephenson Design
Contemporary hardwood boxes, furniture and art.
07538 746 874
www.stephensondesign.co.uk

B14 Rachel Hall Jewellery
Natural gemstones, etched silver and fused 24 ct
gold.
07960 352 785
www.rachelhall.london

B15 DAMA Designs
Furniture, homewards and décor made from
sustainable hardwoods and resin. As seen on BBC
One’s Money For Nothing.
07795 394 151
www.damadesigns.com




B16 DeMEC Jewellers
Vegetable ivory jewellery, diamonds, gold, pearls
and silver.
07782 383788
www.demecjewellers.com

B21 Sarah L Hamilton
Jewellery made from 100 % recycled sterling silver
with flashes of coloured shimmering resin.
07967 290 606
www.sarahlhamilton.co.uk

B17 Rhian John Paintings
Colourful paintings, prints and homewares.
07827 966 811
www.rhianjohn.com

B18

B18 Barnabas Taylor
Unique silverware inspired by the beauty and
history of Cornwall.
www.barnabastaylor.co.uk

B19 Corinne Hills Botanical Illustrator
Original framed botanical illustrations, prints and
etchings.
07775 835331
www.corinne-illustrations.com

B20 Emilia Hunt
My bespoke products are designed and hand
drawn by me in my Surrey studio. My growing
interiors range also includes accessories and
stationery.
07972 751 290
www.emiliahunt.com

B22 Colin Castle Art
Professional artist specialising in animal and pet
portraits. Commissions welcome.
07764 692545
www.colincastleart.com

B23 For Me & For You Designs
Wood and papercut artwork inspired by the Peak
District.
07832232586
www.formeandforyou.co.uk

B24 Sarah Dalton Art
Fine art ceramics inspired by the hills of the north.
07908 573 045
www.northpenninestudios.co.uk/originalart

B25 Brett Payne
Hot forged silver tableware and candlesticks.
07816 677974
www.brettpayne.com

B26 Colin Norgate
Designs in wood. Furniture, sculptural turning.
Commissioned and for sale.
07796 561 260
www.colinnorgate.co.uk

B27 Jeanette Hannaby Enamel Artist
Enamel on copper - pictures, bowls and brooches
and earrings.
07855690616
www.jhannaby.com

B28 Shelly Perkins Wildlife Art
Shelly showcases wildlife inspired prints featuring
British and international animals and birds.
07974 652 866
www.shellyperkins.co.uk




B29

B30

B31

B32

Fine Handmade Boxes

Finely crafted handmade boxes for all occasions.
07812975 164

www.finehandmadeboxes.com

Sue Woodger Art

Original framed artwork made from painted paper

cut designs.
07980607 137

Naomi James

Contemporary silver jewellery with botanical
embossing and colourful gemstones.

07708 564 100

www.naomijames.co.uk

Explorer Leather

Maker of high quality fully handmade leather
goods.

07786 444433

www.explorerleather.co.uk

B35

B36

Photofinish Jewellery

Colourful jewellery created from photographs
celebrating nature at its best.

07939 060 032
www.photofinish-jewellery.com

Jo Boddy

Exploring landscape transience and connection to
place through printmaking.

07946 566 467

www.joboddy.co.uk

B33

B34

Yen Jewellery

Innovative combination of moving components
creating tactile enjoyment surpassing mere visual
aesthetics.

07967 587 548

www.yenjewellery.com

Helen Matthews Glass

Fused glass pieces to give and enjoy.
07812101488
www.helenmatthewsglass.com

B38

B39

Touchwood Crafts Ltd

Handmade and contemporary, Touchwood Crafts
make unique and sustainably sourced furniture.
07871 049 306

www.touchwoodcrafts.co.uk

Sue Lowday

Belts, bags, organisers and purses in English and
Italian hide.

01983716 579

www.suelowday.co.uk

Four Hands Etched Glassware

Hand etched glassware and mirrors with a fresh
contemporary feel.

07817 239 281

www.fourhands.co.uk



BX01 Duncan Thurlby Sculpture
Metal sculpture and furniture for the garden.
07548 169 652
www.duncanthurlbysculpturegallery.co.uk

BX02 Glowing Gardens
Garden sculptures with abstract glass designs in
wood.
07884 182 868
www.glowinggardens.co.uk

BX03 Dragonswood Forge
Unique garden art and sculpture.
07970 950 124
www.dragonswoodforge.co.uk

C03 Guy Routledge Ceramics
Hand-built figurative and sculptural ceramics
based loosely around the head and face; plus
various animal forms.
01159 603 479
guyroutledgeceramics.com

C04 Tiny Designs

Lasercut artwork, greeting cards and personalised
gifts.

07825710 155

www.tiny-designs.org.uk

C05 Charmian Harris Ltd
Unusual vibrant gemstones enriched in luscious
gold and silver.
07975 997 655
www.charmianharris.co.uk

EXHIBITOR ZONE C

CO01 Kate CreeArt
Original paintings and prints. Many tell a hidden
story.
07910189 833
www.katecreeart.co.uk

C02 Mad Lou Publishing Ltd
Original art, prints and cards by Louise Braithwaite.
07989 896 354

www.madloupublishing.co.uk

C06 Wood Like To Play
Arange of high quality educational jigsaw puzzles.
01785813014
www.woodliketoplay.co.uk

MH Goldsmith

Handmade contemporary jewellery.
07437 906327
www.mhgoldsmith.uk

co7

C08 Sandra Hardy

Quality range of boiled wool jackets, coats, hats
and scarves.

07970 632 086

www.sandrahardy.co.uk




co9

David A Finney

Contemporary ‘splattery’ bird paintings on
handmade paper on canvas.

07940 044 334

www.davidfinney.co.uk

Cl6 Circle & Dash

Jewellery made from hand painted, printed and
gilded paper.

07743 257 750

www.circleanddash.com

Lorraine Kathryn Studios

Unique sculptures with beautiful filigree making
them Lorraine’s signature work.

07943 090 989

www. lorrainekathrynstudios.co.uk

C10

Sea Glass by Archie

Cute handmade greeting cards using sea glass from
Folkestone beach.

07957 433 422

www.seaglassbyarchie.co.uk

C11

Julia Lloyd George

Fine jewellery. Contemporary with an ancient feel.
02073735093

www.julialloydgeorge.com

C12

Les Artisanes

Unique ladies knitwear and accessories in natural
yarns.

07738076 757

www.lesartisanes.co.uk

C13

Woodnclay

Quality ceramic and wooden gifts handmade in
Norfolk.

07770244570

www.woodnclay.co.uk

C14

Yulan Jewellery

Jewellery designer maker working in anodized
aluminium and silver.

07516 625991

www.yulanjewellery.co.uk

CX01 Simon Griffiths Sculpture

Unique impressionistic wildlife sculptures
capturing the true essence of British Birds and
animals. Simon’s work is fired to stoneware
temperatures and suitable for garden or interior
display.

07745 826 920
www.simongriffithssculpture.co.uk

CX02 Aluminium Art

Handcrafted products and gifts in aluminium.
07733552 888
www.aluminiumart.co.uk

C15

Football Cartoon Histories

Football cartoon histories, prints and cards of
individual teams.

07855 059 570
www.footballcartoonhistories.co.uk

CX03 Simply Rewired

Recycled wire sculptures.
07772 632 940
www.simplyrewired.co.uk




Karina Gill

Marquee D showcases a display
of work by some of the UK’s finest
contemporary silversmiths:
Abigail Marsh

Handcrafted floral and cut out
pattern jewellery and silverware.
www.abigailjmarsh.co.uk

Alice Fry

Bespoke jewellery and silverware
inspired by gemstones using the
metal niobium to add colour and
using the technique of chasing and
repousse.

07497 435452

www.alicefry.com

Colette Bishop

Contemporary silverware and
jewellery that focuses on surface
decoration and colour.
07722341510
www.cbishopdesigns.com

Amix of new and recycled metal to create dragons,
fish, butterflies and other garden sculptures.
07804 642 860

www.frailloop.co.uk

Contemporary handmade metal and woodwork
including furniture, sculpture and accessories.
07939 945 597
www.bigblackhousedesign.co.uk

Decorative glass for indoors and outdoors.
01932253 838
www.hayhoedesigns.co.uk

festivalofsilver.co.uk

Contour Map Collection

Contour Map Collection celebrates
our connection to the land by
harnessing the narrative power of
maps.

07896 740 107
www.contourmapcollection.com

Fenella Watson Designs
Contemporary silverware for the
modern age and home.
07816151114
www.fenellawatson.com

Fiona McAlear

Artisan jewellery and silverware
referencing the botanical world.
Fairtrade registered maker.
07541094 151
fionamcalear.co.uk

Hamish Dobbie Silversmithing
Metal work for the home and daily
life inspired by Scotland.
07515877920
www.hamishtdobbie.co.uk

Helen London

High quality silverware, filigree
jewellery and chased copper wall
pieces.

07832 340 358
www.helenlondon.co.uk

lona Hall

Distinctive silver boxes and
jewellery. Chased and repousse
textures and patterns inspired by
the Scottish landscape.

07530 192 546
www.ionahall.com

James Dougall

Innovative and striking design led
silver.

07786176118
www.jamesdougall.com

Karen Westland

Contemporary silverware

and jewellery incorporating

a combination of traditional
techniques and new technologies.
07794718228
www.karenwestland.com



Karina Gill

Silver etched bowls and silver
jewellery.

01258 817 669
www.karinagill.co.uk

Katie Watson Designs

Detailed silverware and jewellery
which illustrates scenes in nature
through Katie’s unique chasing and

Louise Mary Designs

Stylish silversmithing, inspired by
nature’s forms and patterns.
07855022 162
www.louisechesshire.co.uk

Samuel Waterhouse
Contemporary jewellery with
original inspiration from antiquity
using silver and gold.

Sheng Zhang

Designs inspired by minimalist art,
contemporary architecture and
geometrical form

07743 833616
www.shengzhang.co.uk

Suzanne Seed Silversmith
Timeless designs inspired by C20th
Industrial Brutalist structures.

07738 864 746
www.samuelwaterhouse.co.uk

07917 859377
www.seedsilversmith.co.uk

repoussé technique.
07496 042 095
www.katiewatsondesigns.com

DX06 Court RobertArts
Artist designed and made cast stone garden
sculpture.
01291691186
www.chrisbaxtersculptor.co.uk

DX01 Marble Inspiration
Bonded marble ornaments for interior and exterior
application.
07887 995 364
www.marbleinspiration.co.uk

DX02 Studio Reiko
Ceramicist producing tableware with Japanese
essence.
07917 886 910
www.studioreiko.co.uk

DX07 Ewenique Furniture
Ewenique hand carved and upholstered sheep
footstools and sheepish cards.
07835121324
DX03 Sandra Young Glass Sculpture www.eweniquefurniture.co.uk
Flameworked glass sculpture of fantasy and
nature.
07746 685207

www.firecreation.co.uk

DX04 Judith Hobbs Studio Pottery
Blue/white ceramics for the house and garden. Wall
lizards.
01179 878704
www.judithhobbs.com

DXO05 Little Duck Forge
Metal sculptures and plant paraphernalia for the
home and garden.
07880 724 699
www.littleduckforge.co.uk

DX08 Tibor Eperjessy
Handmade artisan leather products: bags,
rucksacks, belts and accessories.
01425 839 642
www.tiboreperjessy.com



DX09 Adrian Guest Design
Commission based pet sculpture.
07455135634
www.adrianguestdesign.co.uk

DX10 Rose Ironworks
Blacksmith/coppersmith making practical and
decorative items for the home and garden.
07724 342 601
www.roseironworks.co.uk

E02

Dee Ayles Jewellery

Contemporary silver and gold jewellery with semi-
precious stones and pearls, nature inspired.
07956 169 730

www.deeaylesjewellery.co.uk

DX11 Sarah Stoker Designs
Art and ceramics reflecting the natural world.
07718735257
www.sarahstoker.co.uk

DX12 Art and Weaving By Katie Green
Landscape inspired hand woven products and
original works of art.
07778066 711
www.katiegreen.info

DX13 Wee Bothy Art

Handmade eco-friendly nature prints on paper and

soft furnishings.
07729 304 193
www.weebothyart.com

EXHIBITOR ZONE E

EO1 Mark Elvins Printmaker
Original lino cut prints.
07957 933 393
www.markelvins.com

10

EO03

Hazel Williams - Laser Cut Designs
Intricate lasercut designs including acrylic
decorations and wooden house nightlights.
07786 853 464

www.hazelwilliams.net

EO4

Abigail Rayner

Three dimensional needle felting wall art, cards,
characters and mobiles.

07740 029 404

www.abigailrayner.co.uk

EO5

Gosia Weber Handmade

Colourful leather bags and accessories.
07763992 091
www.gosiaweberhandmade.co.uk

E06

Arleen Wild - Mixed Media Artist
Mixed media fine art textile landscapes.
07764 664 322

www.arleenwild.co.uk

EO7

Millstone

Chess piece salt and pepper mills.
01285 821297

www. millstonemills.com

EO8

Ancient Wonders

Beautifully framed genuine fossils and antiquities.
01572812582

www.ancientwonders.co.uk




E09 Martin Norman Sculptures E15 Lightand Felt
Sculptures and water features for the home and Hand painted lampshades and colourful felted
garden. accessories, soaps and pictures.
07940 544 688 07745 836 083
www.martinnormansculptures.co.uk www.lightandfelt.com
E10 Desiree Hart - Oriental Art E16 Claire Acworth
Oriental art painted on silk or rice paper - wildlife. Claire designs and makes silver and gold jewellery
07766 108 468 using semi-precious, pebbles and seaglass.
www.desireehartartist.com 07765251 531
www.claireacworthjewellery.co.uk
ﬁiﬁﬂf ] E17 Sarah Louise Dix Upholstery
pc?_,‘% F Upholstery and workshops. Learn to upholster
d"" = traditional and modern pieces.
€. 01483 801108
www.sarahlouisedix.co.uk
E18 Cheng Yan Studio
Original Chinese paintings and calligraphy.
g 02920 496 099
www.chengyan.net
E1l ChrisBoland
Sculptural contemporary jewellery handmade E19 Katazome
from precious metals and unique gemstones. Garments following traditional Japanese Katazome
07828 630 561 printing methods.
www.chrisbolanddesigns.com 07969 607 886
www.katazome.co
E12 Kim Styles Jewellery
Sculptural botanical statement necklaces and floral ~ E20  Jonathan Lerer
gemstone rings in gold and silver. One of akind jewellery.
07833177194 07939 041 450
www.kimstylesjewellery.com www.jonathanlerer.com
E13 Linda Harris Pottery E21 Megan Crook Textiles
Unique decorative hand built ceramic clocks, Unique fashion and accessories handmade in
figures and clowns. Nottingham’s most colourful studio.
01932241 948 01159166717
www.lindaharrispottery.co.uk www.megancrook.com
E22 Blossom Glassworks

E14 Glover & Smith
Beautiful handmade tableware, jewellery and gifts
inspired by nature.

01722 741 096
www.gloverandsmith.co.uk

Colourful and unique glass inspired by nature.
07841517 947
www.blossomglassworks.co.uk

E23

Cornishwear

A great range of Cornish smocks in various fabrics
and colours.

01736 731 395

www.cornishwear.com




E24

Beelnspired

From our honeybees in Surrey; natural, effective
and luxurious skincare.

020 8398 0041

www.beeinspiredcreams.buzz

Clinton Banbury Illustration

Art that makes you smile. Original paintings and
limited edition prints.

07971 106 628

www.clintonbanbury.com

E26

Kathryn Stevens

Sculptures for your home and garden inspired by
the natural and industrial landscape of Cumbria.
07768424722
www.designsbykathrynstevens.co.uk

E27

Wendy Kimberley Art

Paintings on canvas or reclaimed wood and prints
and cards.

07515682193

www.wendykimberleyart.com

E28

Heyland and Whittle

Wonderful selection of high quality English
handmade soap.

01293525 825

www. heylandandwhittle.co.uk

E29

The Very Crafty Zebra

Hyper realistic embroidered art and giftware.
07930 326 406
www.theverycraftyzebra.co.uk

E30

Sally MacDonell

Modelling spontaneously with slabs and coils, each
piece is unique, expressing an underlying sense of
warmth and humanity.

01225 465 996

www.macdonell-ceramics.co.uk

E31

Neil MacDonell

My work is inspired by textures, patterns and forms
derived from found industrial detritus.

01225 465 996

www.macdonell-ceramics.co.uk

E32

Suzie Jasper

Handcrafted ceramic sculptures and jewellery.
07711782057

www.suziejasper.co.uk

E33

Katy O’Neil

Slab formed contemporary ceramics created from
black clay and impressed with found objects.
Complimented by a range of ceramic jewellery.
07971662179

www.katyoneil.com




E34

E35

E36

Urban Driftwood

Handmade items for home and garden using
upcycled timber.

07984 420 202

Bluebell Glass

Contemporary kiln-formed glass designs.
07941 035 204
www.bluebellglass.weebly.com

Beverly Bartlett

Contemporary sterling silver and gold jewellery
made with the concept ‘science in silver’.

07766 571 156

www.bmbjewellery.co.uk

E37

E38

Gin Durham Ceramics

The inspiration for Gin’s ceramic sculptures stems
from storytelling. She draws on an imagination
shaped by treasured tales and imagery.

07702 862 806

www.gindurhamart.co.uk

Kate Lewis

Contemporary jewellery inspired by the British
coast.

07813990 321

www.katelewisjewellery.co.uk

E39

Liz Tyler Designs

Sculptural jewellery and silver - flowing designs
frequently set with fabulous gemstones.

01258 820222

www. liztyler.com

E40

E41

E42

E43

E44

E45

E46

E47

Emma Godden Ceramics

Ceramic garden ornaments, lino-impressed vases
and hanging bird decorations.

07966 910 066
www.emmagoddenceramics.com

Helen Brice Designs

Colourful precious gemset jewellery in gold, silver
and platinum. Commissions welcome.

07880717 352

www.helenbrice.co.uk

Lucy Morris Ceramic Art

Hand built expressive animal sculptures taking
inspiration from human emotions.

07852 745470
www.lucymorrisceramicart.co.uk

Lawson Glassworks

Handcrafted art nouveau style mirrors.
07545449611
www.greeneyeglass.co.uk

Kate Lloyd Scarves

Luxury silk scarves made in England.
07812 341517

www.klscarves.com

Catherine Beckett

Bold contemporary silver and enamel jewellery.
Fun to wear.

07780688078

www.catherinebeckett.com

Liz Hancock

Contemporary silver jewellery using texturing, gold
and gemstones as decorative elements.

07762 900 468

www.lizhancock.co.uk

Lavan Designer Jewellery

Handmade gold and silver jewellery set with
precious and semi-precious stones.

01280 815499

www.lavanjewellery.co.uk



E48 Kate Cochrane Artist FO1 Rob Thompson Furniture Maker

Colourist paintings and prints of trees, flowers, Bespoke furniture, lighting and other items mainly
landscapes and castles. in wood.

07966 300 293 07764935412

www.katecochrane.me www.robthompson.co.uk

F02 Light By Night Photography
Milky way, aurora, stars, comets, printed onto
cotton.
07711843122
www.lightbynightphotography.co.uk

FO3 Amanda Dansie
Soft colourful leather handbags, wallets and small

accessories.
— 01761 439 002
E49 Spalt www.amandadansie.co.uk
Awide selection of décor items made from wood
and resin. F04 Cocoon Outerwear Ltd
07742115675 Outerwear beautifully made to measure and order
www.spaltmade.com in Oxfordshire.
01869337770

www.cocoon-online.com

E50 Gnome Girl Photography
Award winning wildlife and nature photography in
framed prints and wall art.
07798 840 545
www.gnomegirlphotography.co.uk

E51 Vivien Graham

Ladies designer knitwear including coats, jackets, FO5
hats and scarves.
01202571778 FO5 Anna Cook Paperart
www.viviengraham.co.uk Multi-layered paper art depicting the natural world
and its inhabitants.
07732707 523
EXHIBITOR ZONE F www.annacookpaperart.co.uk

F06 Darren Wheeler RPT
Bespoke and unique turned, carved and sculpted
pieces made from locally sourced wood.
07813567 781
www.darrenwheeler.me.uk

FO7 Annie With Alex
Practical, multi-purpose, versatile fabric bags
lovingly made in Hertfordshire.
07557 144 085
www.anniewithalex.com




FO8

Loumousey Crafts

Enchanting amigurumi crochet. Cute and quirky
gifts and home décor.

07955 853 885

www.loumouseycrafts.co.uk

F14

Chloe Harford

Handmade raku fired animal sculpture, puffins,
seals, penguins, hares and more.

01822 835 808

www.chloeharford.co.uk

F09

Emily Thatcher

Sculptural, precious metal and gemset jewellery.
07917 152 154

www.emilythatcher.co.uk

F10

Jo Butcher Embroidery Artist

Intricate floral inspired hand embroidery.
07551 483 465

www.jobutcher.co.uk

F11

Peak & Brim

British made hats and accessories.
01162599 939
www.peakandbrimhats.com

F12

Mary Mary

Beautifully set semi-precious gemstones intricately
wired together with gold and silver creating
aunique, colourful and very tactile range of
jewellery.

01736 758 545

www.mary-mary.net

F13

Chris Hawkins

Hand thrown studio ceramics, raku fired bottles,
vases, lidded pots and bowls.

01822 835 808

www.chris-hawkins.co.uk

F15
F15

Hawkhill Hotworks

Contemporary fused glass and wrought iron
furniture, lamps and giftware.
01241830720
www.hawkhillhotworks.co.uk

F16

Hide And Seek Accessories

Designer and maker of leather handbags, beltsin a
variety of colours and textures since 1987.
07738204 003
www.hideandseekaccessories.co.uk

F17

Erica Just

Original watercolour paintings and handmade
paper made from plants.

07885885611
www.ericajustartist.bigcartel.com

F18

Brian Eburah

Aselection of jewellery items combining niobium
and titanium with precious metals and stones.
01559372180

www.brianeburah-niobium.com

F19

Andy Selmic Furniture

Unique handmade oak furniture complemented
with a stunning product range.

07717 634495

www.andyselmic.com

F20

Susie Cornwall

Small alla prima floral compositions oil painted on
wood panels.

07964 858 994

F21

Griffin & Sinclair Furniture

Furniture designer and maker. Bespoke
commissions.

01777 228 303
www.griffinandsinclair.co.uk




F22

F23

F24

F25

Helen Greene Art

Bronze animal and botanical sculptures and
paintings.

07767 360 841

www.helengreenart.com

Designs by JAK

Contemporary sterling silver jewellery with bold
eye-catching designs.

07796 958 000

www.designsbyjak.com

Kate Boulter Felt Art

Wet and needle felted British landscapes, animals,
birds and bees

07972 704 465

Turnstiles and Terraces

Retro sporting prints from original artworks by
Andrew Redden.

07808 069 366
www.turnstilesandterraces.co.uk

F26

F26

F27

F28

F29

G R Hawes Glass
Contemporary handmade glass.
07803 890 465
www.grhawesglass.co.uk

The Windsor Workshop

Windsor chair making courses.
07733543022
www.thewindsorworkshop.co.uk

Liz Watts

Hand built Sculptures, vessels or combinations,
primarily in porcelain, freehand painted, some with
gold, platinum or lustre fired on the glaze. Each
piece unique in form and colour.

01225 852284

www.lizwatts.co.uk

Quo Vadis Jewellery

Fine bespoke jewellery in gold, silver and platinum.
07894 326 828

www.quovadisjewellery.co.uk

F30

F30 John Gray Furniture
Unique items of furniture and lighting and gifts.
07976 233480
www.johngrayfurniture.co.uk

F31 Habibe London

Handmade ladies clothes made of natural
materials such as Irish linen, silk and British wool.
020 8867 2707

www.habibelondon.com

9 '
T
@ . Y V || P

F32

F32

Lilo Tresors

Handmade resin flowers and home décor.
07904 300 950

www.lilotresors.co.uk

F33 Cloudberry Designs

Designed and handcrafted jewellery using silver,

gold, gemstones, enamel and leather. Influenced
by Scandinavia and nature.

07890 193 252

www.cloudberrydesigns.com

F34 Rebecca Decorative Designs

Functional and versatile tableware and mirrors.
Finest quality and finish.

07813150 554

www.rebeccadeco.co.uk

F35 Wood Smith Works

Artisan homewares and furniture - cutting boards,
cake stands, mid-century coffee tables, shaker peg
rails.

07914 814 893

www.woodsmithworks.com



F36 Donna Collinson Jewellery
Solid silver, bronze and gold jewellery inspired by
our beaches and landscape.
01483 839 593
www.donnacollinson.co.uk

F37 Katrina Shearlaw Glass
Unique eye-catching flower sculptures (on copper
stems) and wall hung LED light panels.
07971480793
www.katrinashearlaw.com

F38 Tideline Ceramics
Stoneware ceramics inspired by the sea and coast
of Wales.
07554 957 920
www.tidelineceramics.co.uk

F40 PippaAshworth
Landscape painting and plant studies.
01484 685 371
www.pippaashworth.co.uk

F41 Geckoman
An amazing world of animal art, pottery and
sculpture.
01422 847 560
www.geckoman.art

FX0 Dsculpted
Reclaimed metal sculpture inspired by nature with
organics.
07531 894 4642
www.dsculpted.co.uk

FX01 Jon Barrett-Danes
Jon creates individually made ceramic animal-
based sculptures which are full of character and
humour.
07742998 434
www.jonbarrettdanes.co.uk

FX02 ASGS (UK) Ltd
Contemporary metal garden sculpture and
furniture.
07725 079 669
www.andystevensongardensculpture.co.uk

FX03 Fantails Garden Furniture
Cedar swinging seats with pergola frames.
Adirondack style chairs using cedar and pine.
Footstools. Tables.

SHOW GUIDE - Alphabetical

Abigail Rayner........ EO4
Adrian Guest Design DX09
Alison Whateley Design .........c.veeeveeeeeeeoeereenne B11
ALUMINIUM AL e CX02
Amanda Dansie ..... FO3
Ancient Wonders... EO8
Andy Selmic FUrNitUre.......cooocoveveeereernereerereennn. F19
Anna Cook Paperart FO5
Anna Rennie - Artisan Silversmith............... AX06
Annie With Alex..... FO7
Arleen Wild - Mixed Media Artist ................... EO6
Art and Weaving By Katie Green................... DX12

ASGS (UK) Ltd

07495425277

www.fantails.net
Barnabas Taylor e B18
Beelnspired...... .E24
Beverly Bartlett .. E36
Big Black House Design Co......oevveeuereenncens CX05
Blossom Glassworks...........oevveeeeereneeenennnn. E22
Bluebell Glass ..o E35
Brett Payne...... .B25
Brian Eburah ... ..F18
Brownies Rock.... et AO3
Catherine Beckett ..........cooeerveeeeeeereeeereeerrenerenes E45
Charmian Harris Ltd......c..cccooeereerrvrrerrenreenrnnnnns C05
Cheng Yan Studio .E18
Chloe Harford . ..Fl14




Chris Boland.......c.oeieieieieeeceeeeeesessesnn Ell

Chris HAWKINS......oovveveeeeceececeeceeeees e F13
Circle & Dash ... C16
Claire ACWOIth ..o El6
Clinton Banbury Illustration............ccoeccrseeenne. E25
Cocoon Outerwear Ltd........cccceoveveervnrrerrennnns FO4
Colin Castle Art......e e B22
Colin NOFate ......veeureeemeeeeeeeeeesseeeeeseeeeeeeeees B26
Corinne Hills Botanical Illustrator ................... B19
COrNISNWEAN ....ecveeeevertereeeeeee e E23
Court RODErt ArtS......veveeveeeeecveeveeeeeeeeeenians DX06
DAMA DESIgNS......oeveruieirermieeiireesiieseeaenans B15
Darren Wheeler RPT........ovveeeeveeneeeeereeeenes FO6
David AFINNEY c.o.veureeeeeeeeereeeiseeeeseesessenios C09
Dee Ayles Jewellery......conrennereonereernerines E02
DeMEC Jewellers ... e B16
Designs by JAK ....veeeeeeeereeeeerseeeesseeesesseseeenns F23
Desire North Design ..........cowceeeeneceeervinseceens B02
Desiree Hart - Oriental Art........cc.oovveevverreerrnnee. E10
Donna Collinson Jewellery.........coovevernrrennnces F36
Dragonswood FOTge ........weeeecevnnecnns BX03
Duncan Thurlby Sculpture.........cccccooveveennences BX01
Emilia HUNt oo B20
Emily Thatcher ... FO9
Emma Godden Ceramics...........coouevververrrerenns E40
EFica JUST coueeeeeececcerccrccccc e F17
Ewenique Furniture ... DX07
Explorer Leather..........cocccoveeeeneeeenneceoneceirneris B32
Fantails Garden Furniture .........cc.ccooevveevvene. FX03
Fine Handmade BoXes.........cc.coouuvvvervvererrrerenns B29
Fire and Profanity Forge -

SonSs Of IValdi......oeceeeeeeeeceeeeece e AX04
Firebird Forge - The Sons of Ivaldi............... AX04
Football Cartoon Histories .........cc.cccuuevveerrnnee. C15
For Me & For You Designs.........ccccecveuuniiciuneee B23
Four Hands Etched Glassware......................... B39
Frailloop ....cvveeemeerreecererinecerenisessesness CX04
GRHawes Glass.........cocveveereeeeeereerreereereeeeenias F26
GECKOMAN ..ot F41
Gin Durham CeramicS.........oeveeveeeveeeeevereeeninn E37

Glorious Mud Ceramics.........coueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneane BO3

Glover & SMIth ...
Glowing Gardens...........oceeeeeeeneeeeemeecennnne

Gnome Girl Photography ...........ccoeeceesmeceeennnces
Gosia Weber Handmade .........ccomevveeneccrrnnecns
Griffin & Sinclair Furniture..
Guy Routledge Ceramics.........c.oveeeeeeeeceueneces
Habibe LoNdon .....cveceeeeneeeeeeeeeeseceeeseeceennee
Hannah Dowding Furniture
Hatton Willow ........cccveecevenecereneceeinecrrnineccens

Hawkhill HOtWOrKS .....uccvvemecerencerieceeirnecerianee
Hayhoe Designs Ltd.........c.coueeeeerereemnnecerinenes

Hazel Williams - Laser Cut Designs...
Heather Philp Artist .........oveveeemereeerereeerereeennne
Helen Brice Designs.........oeveeeeeeeeeererenerseneenes
Helen Greene Aft........cceeceveceveneceeeoneceennnee
Helen Matthews Glass .......c..comeeeeeeeeeneccrennee
Heyland and Whittle.........oooverneveennereenrencennnn.
Hide And Seek AcCessories.........ouwwwwwweereernens
Imagination Chocolate Liqueurs....

Jon Barrett-Danes.........coecveereninernenneeneenennes
JONAthan Lerer ... vneeeerereesneeeseseeesesesenees
Judith Hobbs Studio Pottery........cccc..coouec.e..
Julia Lloyd GEOrge.......vveueeeeeeeeeinecineeeerecenne
Katazome ...,
Kate Boulter Felt Art........ooccneceeeneceremecernnnee
Kate Cochrane Artist....
Kate Cree Art.....cc e
Kate LEWIS ......cueurercieccrccecccenaens
Kate Lloyd Scarves...........cwvomeenmeverneceenneeennnns
Kate WrigglesWorth..........ooccceecerneeceennecens
Kathryn Stevens........oonereeenmereeenneeeesseeeennnne
Katrina Shearlaw Glass .........cc..coevvrerrvrrrrennnns
Katy O'Neil ......occeenn...
Kim Styles Jewellery
Lavan Designer Jewellery........occooeenneecennne.
Lawson Glassworks ..........eeveeeereeeereeenereennnne



Les Artisanes..........ccccirncinciciinnicnisisciinns
Light and Felt
Light By Night Photography
LILO TFESOFS covvevneevrviermeressisnmeseenesnsnserssesnnssenees
Linda Harris POLLery.........coveveereevemereerereernerennenes
Little DUCK FOge ....cvummceverereirceeincceiiccnns
Liz HANCOCK wovuveeeenrerineceiesceeeseeeeseeeneeenennee
Liz Tyler DeSIgNS.....cueeeerereeerereesseeeesseseeennns
LIZWattS....coeiccccc s
Lorraine Kathryn Studios...........coeeveveveermereenncs
Loumousey Crafts ........ccceeenmeeeeeneeeeemecernnnee
Lucy Morris Ceramic Art ........ccovcereuvcuencuccnnneee
Mad Lou Publishing Ltd..........cecccommereermrreeennnes
Marble INSPIration..........oecveeeereeeerneeerneeeennnns
Mark Elvins Printmaker.................

Martin Norman Sculptures
Mary Mary ...
Megan Crook TEXLIES ........ccvererrereemmcrcereernenne.
MH GOldSMIth ...
MILLSTONE. cooorevverierircerieceriseeeieeeenisecenineees
NaOMI JAMES ...
Neil MacDonell. ... vceeeeeeeeceereeeeeeeeeeeseeenns
O’Donnell Moonshing .........oooevcomeveesmnreeernnnes
Peak & BIiM ......coverereceriiccrieneserisncerisnecereone
Peter de Wit Toymaker ..........coevevmeeeenereernereenncs
Photofinish Jewellery.........occomvnneecenneecunnne.
Pippa AShWOIth .......ceoueeeeereeeeceeeeeeeeeeennee
Quo Vadis Jewellery...
Rachel Hall Jewellery.....................
Rebecca Decorative Designs
Reid and Mason .........eeeeeeeeeenneeeeeeeeeesseeceennae
Rhian John Paintings .........ooeeveeeeveeseeeeeseseeenns
Rob Thompson Furniture Maker...................... FO1
Romney Marsh Wools ..........ooeverereernerernnnene AX02
ROSE IFONWOTKS. ...ovverevemnecrrimcenireeeisneserineeens DX10
Sally MacDONell........ccceeeeeeereeereereereceeeneees E30
Sandra Hardy .......eccceeecerenneseeenenecseeniennees Co8
Sandra Young Glass Sculpture...................... DX03
Sarah Dalton Art.......cceceeeneeeeinseeenineceninecns B24
Sarah LHamilton......ccecceeecenneeceeneeceinecens B21
Sarah Louise Dix Upholstery ........c.cccooeveenmerees E17

Sarah Stoker Designs........c..eceeeeceeernecerennec. DX11

Sea Glass by Archie .......eveeeneeeeeneeeeereeciineces C10
Shelly Perkins Wildlife Art ........cooovveorereeernnnes B28
Silent Pool Distillers...........oueceeeeecenecereceenne A04
Simon Griffiths Sculpture .........cooevveernerrvennen. CX01
SIMPly REWIred.....coouveeemeceeieceeiecreiecerannee CX03
SPALE e E49
Stephenson DESIgN........wceweereeeerverneceeereennaes B13
Strawsilk Art by Tim Lee ......ccccoveveermecerreceerneennne B12
StUdio REIKO «.covomurvvenererirceiiceviecreiscerianee DX02
SUE LOWAAY oot B38
Sue Palmer-Simmons Glass.........occ.oveeeeeernnces B0O6
Sue WOOZEN Alt....covemereriemenrereemecerenennaee B30
Susie COrNWALL.......eeuuceveeceriecrriereriinccrnerecns F20
Suzie Jasper...........

Tarte In A Box

Tatarek POLLery ......occceveeeeeeeeemmeeeeenseeeeeseeeeens BO7
The Ceramafacturers ........cooeeeereeeeeeeessnneeens BO1
THe Gift Of Oil.ceuuueceeeerereceeieeerenisreseeeiiseeeens A01
The Giggly Pig Company...........ouecceneeeeereeeenns A0S
The Great British Bee Co ...veveeerevceenercii AX05
The Truckle Cheese Company........ccocc.coneeeeee. A05
The Very Crafty Zebra.......ccooevvormreernmrreernnnnnens E29
The Windsor Workshop ...........cc.oveeeneeeerneveonee F27
Thom Trinder - Sons of Ivaldi..........cocccun AX04
TiDOF EPEIJESSY cvvoreereereeeemnerersnesensseseseneees
Tideline Ceramics.......oomweeereermeeeeeseereesneeeens
Tiny Designs..............

Touchwood Crafts Ltd.......

Turnstiles and Terraces ....

Urban Driftwood ........cceeeeeeeeereeeeceereeeiennae
Vivien Graham ........ooceveeeeenmeeeeeneereenseseeessnseens
Wee BOthy Art ......ccceveeeeeeeceneceeeeeeneceeeeeens
Wendy Kimberley Art ........coocoeveermerennreerneren
Woburn Sands Clay.........occ.eeeeeeeeeeneccennnee
W00d Like TO Play .....cceeumeeeeeeeeeneeeeeneneeieeees
Wood Smith WOrks........eveceeveeeereeennreeosnnneens
WOOANCLAY w.eooreereeeeeeeieeieeeeeeee i seeies
Yen JeWellery ...
Yulan Jewellery .....cccenneeceeneeeeeneeeeens
Yum Yum Tree Fudge Ltd......occcooveeveeneereernnneens



EVENT CALENDAR 2024

RHS Garden Wisley
2-6 May

Hever Castle & Gardens
16 - 19 May

Waterperry Gardens
19 - 21 july

RHS Garden Hyde Hall
23 - 26 August

Hever Castle & Gardens
12 - 15 September

RHS Garden Wisley
6 - 10 November

See www.craftinfocus.com for full details






